Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) REL

OMB No. 0651-0027 (eyn. 6/30/2005) TRADE

05/25/2004 01 FC:8521 TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	V V V
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Daniel Villalva ✓ Individual(s) (t.5 ·	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Filth Industries (Partnership) Comprising Internal Address: Street Address: Street Address: Villouva City: Picu State A Zip: 9.3040 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Seth Burke & Daniel Villalva Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: 04/18/2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)tached Yes No
Additional number(s) at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Seth Burke	registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00 ✓ Enclosed — Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 703	8. Deposit account number:
City: Piru State: CA Zip: 93040	7FINANC
DO NOT USE	
	ignature O5/14/2004 Date Per sheet, attachments, and document:
	required cover sheet information to: rademarks, Box Assignments D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002977 FRAME: 0367





May 17, 2004

Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

RE: Serial #76397883

Dear Sirs:

On May 21, 2003, a letter was submitted to Mr. Daniel Capshaw stating that Seth Burke was relinquishing his rights to Filth Industries.

In March 2004, Mr. Burke was notified that Mr. Daniel Villalva submitted two assignments, (Reel / Frame #27430371 and Reel / Frame #27960006) changing Filth Industries from a General Partnership to Individual removing Mr. Burke from the Trademark.

All of these documents were forgeries. Mr. Seth Burke does not relinquish his rights to Filth Industries and has never signed documentation stating so.

It is understood that the United States Patent and Trademark Office does not handle personal business disputes. However, due to these illegal acts by Mr. Villalva, it is requested that we be notified of any future documentation attempting to change the ownership or filing of Filth Industries.

It is also requesting that notes be made to state the following: Mr. Seth Burke will not sign any documents that relinquish his rights to Filth Industries. Any documentation submitted stating so are forgeries.

If there are any questions regarding this, please contact Mr. Burke at 805.701.6935 or myself at 805.223.1216.

Thank you,

Sarah Corona

Office Manager



SETH BURKE OWNER

May 12, 2004

Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Serial #76397883

Dear Sirs:

I, Seth Burke swear that Filth Industries is a General Partnership as it was originally filed. Assignment Reel / Frame #27430371 and Assignment Reel / Frame #27960006 changing Filth Industries to individually owned are incorrect and were filed illegally as the signatures are fraudulent. I never gave my permission to have my name removed from this trademark and I continue to be an active member with Filth Industries.

Please change the Filth Industries status to General Partnership as it was originally filed.

If there are any questions, I may be reached at 805.701.6935.

Sincerely,

Seth Burke Owner

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002977 FRAME: 0369

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California	1
County of Vaktura	ss.
County of *Ox**Cook	J
On before me, 1	sana lodd
Date	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared	urce
	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	personally known to me
	proved to me on the basis of satisfactor
	evidence
	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
	subscribed to the within instrument and
DANNATOOD L	acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed
Ga nodasion # 146 3025	the same in his/her/their authorized
Hotaly Public Louis Comia	capacity(ies), and that by his/her/thei
Vantura Civilla	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), o
My Comm. Expires Marza pone &	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)
Control of the second s	acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	The state of the s
	Signature of Notary Public
	1.9
OPTIC	DNA!
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove	valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
	valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachmen	valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date:	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent of this form to another document. Number of Pages:
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s):	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	e valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent at of this form to another document. Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove fraudulent removal and reattachment Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	Number of Pages: RIGHT THUMBPRINT OF SIGNER Top of thumb here

© 1999 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.nationalnotary.org

RECORDED: 05/24/2004

Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

TRADEMARK REEL: 002977 FRAME: 0370